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Academic Year 2016 - 2017
Tuition and Fee Chart

Description Abbreviation used for 
Tuition and Fees

Semester Credit Hour (SCH) CR HR
Texas Residents/Undergraduate  (54.051) RES UG
Texas Residents/Graduate (54.008) RES GRAD
Non-Residents/Undergraduate (54.051) NR/F UG
Non-Residents/Graduate  (54.051) NR/F GD
Tuition Designated/Residents-Undergraduate (54.0513) TUI DESUG
Tuition Designated/Residents-Graduate (54.0513) TUI DES GD
Tuition Designated Non-Residents-Undergraduate (54.0513) TUI DES NR/UG
Tuition Designated Non-Residents-Graduate (54.0513) TUI DES NR/GD
Tuition Differential Designated- Doctoral (54.0513) TUI/DIFF DOC
Tuition Differential Designated - Graduate (54.0513) TUI/DIFF GRAD
Student Service Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.5061) ST SVC
Information Resources Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.504) INFO RES
Recreation and Wellness Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.5401) REC WELL
Extended Access Support Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.504) EXT ACC
International Education Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.5132) INT EDU
Student Center Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.540) ST CENT
Academic Record Fee - Graduate/Undergraduate (54.504) ACDM RCRD
Resident - Undergraduate Tuition and Fee Total R-UG TOTAL
Resident - Graduate Tuition and Fee Total R-GR TOTAL
Resident - Doctoral/Graduate Tuition and Fee Total DOC R-GR TOTAL
Non-Resident - Undergraduate Tuition and Fee Total NR/F UG TOTAL
Non-Resident - Graduate Tuition and Fee Total NR/F GRAD TOTAL
Non-Resident - Doctoral/Graduate Tuition and Fee Total NR/F DOC TOTAL

$85 annual         
$50 Fall  
$50 Spring  
$35 Summer

Course Related Incidental Fees  (54.504) - Incidental Course fees - an amount 
sufficient to defray the cost of materials and/or supplies

* Charges for books is not included in the tuition and fee chart.  The University of Houston-Clear Lake estimates 
$525/SCH. (Estimated Amount based on a survey that is conducted every 5 years)

Parking Fee (54.505) - A fee charged to faculty, staff and students who operate 
motor vehicles on the campus or on properties leased by the university.
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SCH
     

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR DOC R-GR NR/F UG NR/F 
GRAD

NR/F   
DOC

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD DOC GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
 

1 50$      100$   458$    478$    153$   273$     247$       374$       20$      12$        37$   25$   110$ 7$     2$   30$   28$   442$    624$       632$          944$        1,103$      1,111$      
2     100      200     916      956      306     546       494        748         40        24          74     50     110   14     2     30     28     714      1,078      1,094         1,718        2,036        2,052        
3     150      300     1,374   1,434   459     819       741        1,122      60        36          111   75     110   21     2     30     28     986      1,532      1,556         2,492        2,969        2,993        

        
4     200      400     1,832   1,912   612     1,092    988        1,496      80        48          148   100   110   28     2     30     28     1,258   1,986      2,018         3,266        3,902        3,934        
5     250      500     2,290   2,390   765     1,365    1,235      1,870      100      60          185   125   110   35     2     30     28     1,530   2,440      2,480         4,040        4,835        4,875        
6     300      600     2,748   2,868   918     1,638    1,482      2,244      120      72          222   150   110   42     2     30     28     1,802   2,894      2,942         4,814        5,768        5,816        

        
7     350      700     3,206   3,346   1,071  1,911    1,729      2,618      140      84          222   175   110   49     2     30     28     2,037   3,311      3,367         5,551        6,664        6,720        
8     400      800     3,664   3,824   1,224  2,184    1,976      2,992      160      96          222   200   110   56     2     30     28     2,272   3,728      3,792         6,288        7,560        7,624        
9     450      900     4,122   4,302   1,377  2,457    2,223      3,366      180      108        222   225   110   63     2     30     28     2,507   4,145      4,217         7,025        8,456        8,528        

         
10   500      1,000  4,580   4,780   1,530  2,730    2,470      3,740      200      120        222   250   110   63     2     30     28     2,735   4,555      4,635         7,755        9,345        9,425        
11   550      1,100  5,038   5,258   1,683  3,003    2,717      4,114      220      132        222   275   110   63     2     30     28     2,963   4,965      5,053         8,485        10,234      10,322      
12   600      1,200  5,496   5,736   1,836  3,276    2,964      4,488      240      144        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     3,191   5,375      5,471         9,215        11,123      11,219      

         
13   650      1,300  5,954   6,214   1,989  3,549    3,211      4,862      260      156        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     3,394   5,760      5,864         9,920        11,987      12,091      
14   700      1,400  6,412   6,692   2,142  3,822    3,458      5,236      280      168        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     3,597   6,145      6,257         10,625      12,851      12,963      
15   750      1,500  6,870   7,170   2,295  4,095    3,705      5,610      300      180        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     3,800   6,530      6,650         11,330      13,715      13,835      

         
16   800      1,600  7,328   7,648   2,448  4,368    3,952      5,984      320      192        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     4,003   6,915      7,043         12,035      14,579      14,707      
17   850      1,700  7,786   8,126   2,601  4,641    4,199      6,358      340      204        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     4,206   7,300      7,436         12,740      15,443      15,579      
18   900      1,800  8,244   8,604   2,754  4,914    4,446      6,732      360      216        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     4,409   7,685      7,829         13,445      16,307      16,451      

        
19   950      1,900  8,702   9,082   2,907  5,187    4,693      7,106      380      228        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     4,612   8,070      8,222         14,150      17,171      17,323      
20   1,000   2,000  9,160   9,560   3,060  5,460    4,940      7,480      400      240        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     4,815   8,455      8,615         14,855      18,035      18,195      
21   1,050   2,100  9,618   10,038 3,213  5,733    5,187      7,854      420      252        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     5,018   8,840      9,008         15,560      18,899      19,067      

         
22   1,100   2,200  10,076 10,516 3,366  6,006    5,434      8,228      440      264        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     5,221   9,225      9,401         16,265      19,763      19,939      
23   1,150   2,300  10,534 10,994 3,519  6,279    5,681      8,602      460      276        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     5,424   9,610      9,794         16,970      20,627      20,811      
24   1,200   2,400  10,992 11,472 3,672  6,552    5,928      8,976      480      288        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     5,627   9,995      10,187       17,675      21,491      21,683      

         
25   1,250   2,500  11,450 11,950 3,825  6,825    6,175      9,350      500      300        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     5,830   10,380    10,580       18,380      22,355      22,555      
26   1,300   2,600  11,908 12,428 3,978  7,098    6,422      9,724      520      312        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     6,033   10,765    10,973       19,085      23,219      23,427      
27   1,350   2,700  12,366 12,906 4,131  7,371    6,669      10,098    540      324        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     6,236   11,150    11,366       19,790      24,083      24,299      

         
28   1,400   2,800  12,824 13,384 4,284  7,644    6,916      10,472    560      336        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     6,439   11,535    11,759       20,495      24,947      25,171      
29   1,450   2,900  13,282 13,862 4,437  7,917    7,163      10,846    580      348        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     6,642   11,920    12,152       21,200      25,811      26,043      
30   1,500   3,000  13,740 14,340 4,590  8,190    7,410      11,220    600      360        222   300   110   63     2     30     28     6,845   12,305    12,545       21,905      26,675      26,915      
            

Academic Year 2016 - 2017
College of Education

Fees TotalTuition 



3 of 6

   
SCH

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR NR/F UG NR/F 
GRAD

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
 

1      50$     100$     458$       478$       153$       273$       247$        374$        5$          25$         37$     25$     110$   7$       2$       30$    28$    447$       637$       949$        1,116$    
2      100     200       916         956         306         546         494          748          10          50           74       50       110     14       2         30      28      724         1,104      1,728       2,062      
3      150     300       1,374      1,434      459         819         741          1,122       15          75           111     75       110     21       2         30      28      1,001      1,571      2,507       3,008      

        
4      200     400       1,832      1,912      612         1,092      988          1,496       20          100         148     100     110     28       2         30      28      1,278      2,038      3,286       3,954      
5      250     500       2,290      2,390      765         1,365      1,235       1,870       25          125         185     125     110     35       2         30      28      1,555      2,505      4,065       4,900      
6      300     600       2,748      2,868      918         1,638      1,482       2,244       30          150         222     150     110     42       2         30      28      1,832      2,972      4,844       5,846      

        
7      350     700       3,206      3,346      1,071      1,911      1,729       2,618       35          175         222     175     110     49       2         30      28      2,072      3,402      5,586       6,755      
8      400     800       3,664      3,824      1,224      2,184      1,976       2,992       40          200         222     200     110     56       2         30      28      2,312      3,832      6,328       7,664      
9      450     900       4,122      4,302      1,377      2,457      2,223       3,366       45          225         222     225     110     63       2         30      28      2,552      4,262      7,070       8,573      

         
10    500     1,000    4,580      4,780      1,530      2,730      2,470       3,740       50          250         222     250     110     63       2         30      28      2,785      4,685      7,805       9,475      
11    550     1,100    5,038      5,258      1,683      3,003      2,717       4,114       55          275         222     275     110     63       2         30      28      3,018      5,108      8,540       10,377    
12    600     1,200    5,496      5,736      1,836      3,276      2,964       4,488       60          300         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      3,251      5,531      9,275       11,279    

         
13    650     1,300    5,954      6,214      1,989      3,549      3,211       4,862       65          325         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      3,459      5,929      9,985       12,156    
14    700     1,400    6,412      6,692      2,142      3,822      3,458       5,236       70          350         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      3,667      6,327      10,695     13,033    
15    750     1,500    6,870      7,170      2,295      4,095      3,705       5,610       75          375         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      3,875      6,725      11,405     13,910    

         
16    800     1,600    7,328      7,648      2,448      4,368      3,952       5,984       80          400         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      4,083      7,123      12,115     14,787    
17    850     1,700    7,786      8,126      2,601      4,641      4,199       6,358       85          425         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      4,291      7,521      12,825     15,664    
18    900     1,800    8,244      8,604      2,754      4,914      4,446       6,732       90          450         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      4,499      7,919      13,535     16,541    

 -              
19    950     1,900    8,702      9,082      2,907      5,187      4,693       7,106       95          475         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      4,707      8,317      14,245     17,418    
20    1,000  2,000    9,160      9,560      3,060      5,460      4,940       7,480       100        500         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      4,915      8,715      14,955     18,295    
21    1,050  2,100    9,618      10,038    3,213      5,733      5,187       7,854       105        525         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      5,123      9,113      15,665     19,172    

         
22    1,100  2,200    10,076    10,516    3,366      6,006      5,434       8,228       110        550         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      5,331      9,511      16,375     20,049    
23    1,150  2,300    10,534    10,994    3,519      6,279      5,681       8,602       115        575         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      5,539      9,909      17,085     20,926    
24    1,200  2,400    10,992    11,472    3,672      6,552      5,928       8,976       120        600         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      5,747      10,307    17,795     21,803    

         
25    1,250  2,500    11,450    11,950    3,825      6,825      6,175       9,350       125        625         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      5,955      10,705    18,505     22,680    
26    1,300  2,600    11,908    12,428    3,978      7,098      6,422       9,724       130        650         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      6,163      11,103    19,215     23,557    
27    1,350  2,700    12,366    12,906    4,131      7,371      6,669       10,098     135        675         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      6,371      11,501    19,925     24,434    

         
28    1,400  2,800    12,824    13,384    4,284      7,644      6,916       10,472     140        700         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      6,579      11,899    20,635     25,311    
29    1,450  2,900    13,282    13,862    4,437      7,917      7,163       10,846     145        725         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      6,787      12,297    21,345     26,188    
30    1,500  3,000    13,740    14,340    4,590      8,190      7,410       11,220     150        750         222     300     110     63       2         30      28      6,995      12,695    22,055     27,065    

            

College of Science and Engineering
Academic Year 2016 - 2017

Tuition Fees Total
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SCH 

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR NR/F UG NR/F GRAD

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
 

1      50$       100$    458$       478$    153$       273$       247$        374$        10$      65$         37$       25$       110$     7$       2$       30$   28$       452$       677$       954$       1,156$       
2      100       200      916         956      306         546         494          748          20        130         74         50         110       14       2         30     28         734         1,184      1,738      2,142         
3      150       300      1,374      1,434   459         819         741          1,122       30        195         111       75         110       21       2         30     28         1,016      1,691      2,522      3,128         

      
4      200       400      1,832      1,912   612         1,092      988          1,496       40        260         148       100       110       28       2         30     28         1,298      2,198      3,306      4,114         
5      250       500      2,290      2,390   765         1,365      1,235       1,870       50        325         185       125       110       35       2         30     28         1,580      2,705      4,090      5,100         
6      300       600      2,748      2,868   918         1,638      1,482       2,244       60        390         222       150       110       42       2         30     28         1,862      3,212      4,874      6,086         

      
7      350       700      3,206      3,346   1,071      1,911      1,729       2,618       70        455         222       175       110       49       2         30     28         2,107      3,682      5,621      7,035         
8      400       800      3,664      3,824   1,224      2,184      1,976       2,992       80        520         222       200       110       56       2         30     28         2,352      4,152      6,368      7,984         
9      450       900      4,122      4,302   1,377      2,457      2,223       3,366       90        585         222       225       110       63       2         30     28         2,597      4,622      7,115      8,933         

      
10    500       1,000   4,580      4,780   1,530      2,730      2,470       3,740       100      650         222       250       110       63       2         30     28         2,835      5,085      7,855      9,875         
11    550       1,100   5,038      5,258   1,683      3,003      2,717       4,114       110      715         222       275       110       63       2         30     28         3,073      5,548      8,595      10,817       
12    600       1,200   5,496      5,736   1,836      3,276      2,964       4,488       120      780         222       300       110       63       2         30     28         3,311      6,011      9,335      11,759       

      
13    650       1,300   5,954      6,214   1,989      3,549      3,211       4,862       130      845         222       300       110       63       2         30     28         3,524      6,449      10,050    12,676       
14    700       1,400   6,412      6,692   2,142      3,822      3,458       5,236       140      910         222       300       110       63       2         30     28         3,737      6,887      10,765    13,593       
15    750       1,500   6,870      7,170   2,295      4,095      3,705       5,610       150      975         222       300       110       63       2         30     28         3,950      7,325      11,480    14,510       

      
16    800       1,600   7,328      7,648   2,448      4,368      3,952       5,984       160      1,040      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         4,163      7,763      12,195    15,427       
17    850       1,700   7,786      8,126   2,601      4,641      4,199       6,358       170      1,105      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         4,376      8,201      12,910    16,344       
18    900       1,800   8,244      8,604   2,754      4,914      4,446       6,732       180      1,170      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         4,589      8,639      13,625    17,261       

     
19    950       1,900   8,702      9,082   2,907      5,187      4,693       7,106       190      1,235      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         4,802      9,077      14,340    18,178       
20    1,000    2,000   9,160      9,560   3,060      5,460      4,940       7,480       200      1,300      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         5,015      9,515      15,055    19,095       
21    1,050    2,100   9,618      10,038 3,213      5,733      5,187       7,854       210      1,365      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         5,228      9,953      15,770    20,012       

      
22    1,100    2,200   10,076    10,516 3,366      6,006      5,434       8,228       220      1,430      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         5,441      10,391    16,485    20,929       
23    1,150    2,300   10,534    10,994 3,519      6,279      5,681       8,602       230      1,495      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         5,654      10,829    17,200    21,846       
24    1,200    2,400   10,992    11,472 3,672      6,552      5,928       8,976       240      1,560      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         5,867      11,267    17,915    22,763       

      
25    1,250    2,500   11,450    11,950 3,825      6,825      6,175       9,350       250      1,625      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         6,080      11,705    18,630    23,680       
26    1,300    2,600   11,908    12,428 3,978      7,098      6,422       9,724       260      1,690      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         6,293      12,143    19,345    24,597       
27    1,350    2,700   12,366    12,906 4,131      7,371      6,669       10,098     270      1,755      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         6,506      12,581    20,060    25,514       

      
28    1,400    2,800   12,824    13,384 4,284      7,644      6,916       10,472     280      1,820      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         6,719      13,019    20,775    26,431       
29    1,450    2,900   13,282    13,862 4,437      7,917      7,163       10,846     290      1,885      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         6,932      13,457    21,490    27,348       
30    1,500    3,000   13,740    14,340 4,590      8,190      7,410       11,220     300      1,950      222       300       110       63       2         30     28         7,145      13,895    22,205    28,265       

            

College of Business
Academic Year 2016 - 2017

Tuition Fees Total
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SCH
CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR R-GR 

DOC NR/F UG NR/F 
GRAD

NR/F 
DOC

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD DOC SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
 

1      50$     100$      458$       478$     153$   273$      247$      374$       5$          20$       50$       37$     25$    110$  7$     2$   30$ 28$     447$   632$    662$     949$       1,111$  1,141$   
2      100     200        916         956       306     546        494        748         10          40          100       74       50      110    14     2     30   28       724     1,094   1,154    1,728      2,052    2,112     
3      150     300        1,374      1,434    459     819        741        1,122      15          60          150       111     75      110    21     2     30   28       1,001  1,556   1,646    2,507      2,993    3,083     

      
4      200     400        1,832      1,912    612     1,092     988        1,496      20          80          200       148     100    110    28     2     30   28       1,278  2,018   2,138    3,286      3,934    4,054     
5      250     500        2,290      2,390    765     1,365     1,235     1,870      25          100       250       185     125    110    35     2     30   28       1,555  2,480   2,630    4,065      4,875    5,025     
6      300     600        2,748      2,868    918     1,638     1,482     2,244      30          120       300       222     150    110    42     2     30   28       1,832  2,942   3,122    4,844      5,816    5,996     

      
7      350     700        3,206      3,346    1,071  1,911     1,729     2,618      35          140       350       222     175    110    49     2     30   28       2,072  3,367   3,577    5,586      6,720    6,930     
8      400     800        3,664      3,824    1,224  2,184     1,976     2,992      40          160       400       222     200    110    56     2     30   28       2,312  3,792   4,032    6,328      7,624    7,864     
9      450     900        4,122      4,302    1,377  2,457     2,223     3,366      45          180       450       222     225    110    63     2     30   28       2,552  4,217   4,487    7,070      8,528    8,798     

       
10    500     1,000     4,580      4,780    1,530  2,730     2,470     3,740      50          200       500       222     250    110    63     2     30   28       2,785  4,635   4,935    7,805      9,425    9,725     
11    550     1,100     5,038      5,258    1,683  3,003     2,717     4,114      55          220       550       222     275    110    63     2     30   28       3,018  5,053   5,383    8,540      10,322  10,652   
12    600     1,200     5,496      5,736    1,836  3,276     2,964     4,488      60          240       600       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       3,251  5,471   5,831    9,275      11,219  11,579   

       
13    650     1,300     5,954      6,214    1,989  3,549     3,211     4,862      65          260       650       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       3,459  5,864   6,254    9,985      12,091  12,481   
14    700     1,400     6,412      6,692    2,142  3,822     3,458     5,236      70          280       700       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       3,667  6,257   6,677    10,695    12,963  13,383   
15    750     1,500     6,870      7,170    2,295  4,095     3,705     5,610      75          300       750       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       3,875  6,650   7,100    11,405    13,835  14,285   

       
16    800     1,600     7,328      7,648    2,448  4,368     3,952     5,984      80          320       800       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       4,083  7,043   7,523    12,115    14,707  15,187   
17    850     1,700     7,786      8,126    2,601  4,641     4,199     6,358      85          340       850       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       4,291  7,436   7,946    12,825    15,579  16,089   
18    900     1,800     8,244      8,604    2,754  4,914     4,446     6,732      90          360       900       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       4,499  7,829   8,369    13,535    16,451  16,991   

      
19    950     1,900     8,702      9,082    2,907  5,187     4,693     7,106      95          380       950       222     300    110    63     2     30   28       4,707  8,222   8,792    14,245    17,323  17,893   
20    1,000  2,000     9,160      9,560    3,060  5,460     4,940     7,480      100        400       1,000    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       4,915  8,615   9,215    14,955    18,195  18,795   
21    1,050  2,100     9,618      10,038  3,213  5,733     5,187     7,854      105        420       1,050    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       5,123  9,008   9,638    15,665    19,067  19,697   

       
22    1,100  2,200     10,076    10,516  3,366  6,006     5,434     8,228      110        440       1,100    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       5,331  9,401   10,061  16,375    19,939  20,599   
23    1,150  2,300     10,534    10,994  3,519  6,279     5,681     8,602      115        460       1,150    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       5,539  9,794   10,484  17,085    20,811  21,501   
24    1,200  2,400     10,992    11,472  3,672  6,552     5,928     8,976      120        480       1,200    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       5,747  10,187 10,907  17,795    21,683  22,403   

       
25    1,250  2,500     11,450    11,950  3,825  6,825     6,175     9,350      125        500       1,250    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       5,955  10,580 11,330  18,505    22,555  23,305   
26    1,300  2,600     11,908    12,428  3,978  7,098     6,422     9,724      130        520       1,300    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       6,163  10,973 11,753  19,215    23,427  24,207   
27    1,350  2,700     12,366    12,906  4,131  7,371     6,669     10,098    135        540       1,350    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       6,371  11,366 12,176  19,925    24,299  25,109   

       
28    1,400  2,800     12,824    13,384  4,284  7,644     6,916     10,472    140        560       1,400    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       6,579  11,759 12,599  20,635    25,171  26,011   
29    1,450  2,900     13,282    13,862  4,437  7,917     7,163     10,846    145        580       1,450    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       6,787  12,152 13,022  21,345    26,043  26,913   
30    1,500  3,000     13,740    14,340  4,590  8,190     7,410     11,220    150        600       1,500    222     300    110    63     2     30   28       6,995  12,545 13,445  22,055    26,915  27,815   
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1      50$                 458$               171$               286$               37$         25$         110$       7$           2$           30$         28$         460$                       983$                             
2      100                 916                 342                 572                 74           50           110         14           2             30           28           750                         1,796                             
3      150                 1,374              513                 858                 111         75           110         21           2             30           28           1,040                      2,609                             

4      200                 1,832              684                 1,144              148         100         110         28           2             30           28           1,330                      3,422                             
5      250                 2,290              855                 1,430              185         125         110         35           2             30           28           1,620                      4,235                             
6      300                 2,748              1,026              1,716              222         150         110         42           2             30           28           1,910                      5,048                             

7      350                 3,206              1,197              2,002              222         175         110         49           2             30           28           2,163                      5,824                             
8      400                 3,664              1,368              2,288              222         200         110         56           2             30           28           2,416                      6,600                             
9      450                 4,122              1,539              2,574              222         225         110         63           2             30           28           2,669                      7,376                             

10    500                 4,580              1,710              2,860              222         250         110         63           2             30           28           2,915                      8,145                             
11    550                 5,038              1,881              3,146              222         275         110         63           2             30           28           3,161                      8,914                             
12    600                 5,496              2,052              3,432              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           3,407                      9,683                             

13    650                 5,954              2,223              3,718              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           3,628                      10,427                          
14    700                 6,412              2,394              4,004              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           3,849                      11,171                          
15    750                 6,870              2,565              4,290              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           4,070                      11,915                          

16    800                 7,328              2,736              4,576              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           4,291                      12,659                          
17    850                 7,786              2,907              4,862              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           4,512                      13,403                          
18    900                 8,244              3,078              5,148              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           4,733                      14,147                          

19    950                 8,702              3,249              5,434              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           4,954                      14,891                          
20    1,000              9,160              3,420              5,720              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           5,175                      15,635                          
21    1,050              9,618              3,591              6,006              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           5,396                      16,379                          

22    1,100              10,076            3,762              6,292              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           5,617                      17,123                          
23    1,150              10,534            3,933              6,578              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           5,838                      17,867                          
24    1,200              10,992            4,104              6,864              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           6,059                      18,611                          

25    1,250              11,450            4,275              7,150              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           6,280                      19,355                          
26    1,300              11,908            4,446              7,436              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           6,501                      20,099                          
27    1,350              12,366            4,617              7,722              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           6,722                      20,843                          

28    1,400              12,824            4,788              8,008              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           6,943                      21,587                          
29    1,450              13,282            4,959              8,294              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           7,164                      22,331                          
30    1,500              13,740            5,130              8,580              222         300         110         63           2             30           28           7,385                      23,075                          
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